S .

@ Expedia

Receipt for Quebec

Oct 2, 2018 - Oct 7, 2018 Itinerary # 7363944636311

Booked Items

Flight: Atlanta (ATL) to Quebec (YQB)

Depart: 10/2/2018 ,1 one way ticket

Flight: Quebec (YQB) to Atlanta (ATL)

Depart: 10/7/2018 ,1 one way ticket

Traveler Information

Mariane Faria Braga Bacelar - Adult

Cost Summary

Booked Date: Jul 5, 2018

Traveler 1: Adult
ATL to YQB
Flight
Taxes & Fees

YQB to ATL
Flight
Taxes & Fees

Expedia Booking Fee

$425.03

$146.23
$0.00

$278.80
$0.00

$3.09

Total: $428.12

Paid: $428.12
[Visa 6953]

All prices quoted in US dollars.



